VESTJYSK BANK A/S

VESTJYSK BANK A/S
ISIN: DK0010304500  WKN: -

Overview

2024/09/17 16:39:36

Price
4.29 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.47% (0.02)

DK0010304500
VJBA

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
705 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

4.28 DKK (26,304)
4.29 DKK (12,746)
4.28 DKK

4.32 DKK

4.26 DKK

4.27 DKK
4.292921 DKK
107,040
459,514.29

50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010304500&ID_NOTATION=9462402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4025cdee1c87ba16af315a4e52a10b094f3fb8f5e771431ddf135c6c591f1a41&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5593de6e82f0f72e5&time=1726671411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=208e06bc06aa2643464b31b5aef941ad96663674a7784b5d535f3365ecc91c5c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a301e9ff8b8b66e0&time=1726671411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83f58195352d7624001976e79a454c6e7c2dfb2e92f2f747af30648f6b039130&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b80781db780319b07&time=1726671411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffe56f92717d853ef02cfe222b3d0e831d9f2981f6537ca1ac092ea9e173313b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6fbd18e8f8a350d0a&time=1726671411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8b9b3bb5ce190084fb5596e99b2d65a2bed1197ec9b46675c10b346c3857c99&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d4a6b0aabf048994&time=1726671411&tool=RSC

VESTJYSK BANK A/S

Details

2024/09/17 16:39:36

Price
4.29 DKK

Difference

(] 0.47% (0.02)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

4.27 DKK (117,935

ISIN DK0010304500
Symbol VJBA
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 705 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.28 DKK (26,304)
Ask (Ask size) 4.29 DKK (12,746)
Open 4.28 DKK
High 4.32 DKK
Low 4.26 DKK
Close (prev. day) 4.27 DKK
VWAP 4.292921 DKK
Volume (pcs) 107,040
Trading volume 459,514.29
Number of trades 50
Last size 1,132
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -83.17% +15.09% +31.38%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 +0.56 +1.02
Beta - - -
Volatility 15.27  22.29 22.94

ERSTE

Group

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VESTJYSK BANK A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:34

17
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 16:39
Copenhagen 17
Munich 2024/09/ 08:08

17
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.55 EUR 0.00

429 DKK 0.46

0.584 EUR 0.00

2.51 DKK 0.00

0.536 EUR 0.00

(
4.30 DKK (202,893
4.44 DKK (291,476
4.31 DKK (368,527
5.00 DKK (2024/03/07
3.86 DKK (2024/01/02
5.00 DKK (2024/03/07
3.71 DKK (2023/09/18

Number of
trades

8

50

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9462402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259192447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224398863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266727

VESTJYSK BANK A/S

17

Berlin 2024/09/ 08:08 0.554 EUR 0.00 1
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224511323

VESTJYSK BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VESTJYSK BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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